料号:
型号:
设计：
审核：
核准:
深圳市金维益电子有限公司
ShenZhen CNJWY Electronic Co.,Ltd
排针 2.54X2.5 2XNP 180度

Contacts:Brass
ROHS
Ordering Information
A PH 254 25-1 2 XX  S   C   M     XX  170    X  01
080=0.8mm
100=1.0mm
127=1.27mm
200=2.0mm
254=2.54mm
1-40P S=180度
R=90度
M=SMT
Z=卧贴
A=PBT
B=PA66
C=PA6T
D=PA9T
E=LCP
M=无柱
N=带柱
10=Gold flash
11=镀金1U
12=镀金1.5U
13=镀金2U
14=镀金3U
15=镀金5U
16=镀金10U
17=镀金15U
18=镀金30U
20=镀锡
21=半金锡1U
.......
P=袋装
H=盒装
T=管装
R=卷装
APH25425-12XXSCMXX115X01
比例:
单位:
客户料号:
170=17.0mm
Dimension antitheses list
ITEM
Alternate
PA
X
PC
X
L备注：X 尺寸可以依照客户需求定制
AutoCAD SHX Text
PCB LAYOUT
AutoCAD SHX Text
1